NORTH STAR CHARTER SCHOOL

IB World School – International School of Business & Economics

2018-19 North Star Boys’ Basketball Schedule

Saturday, December 8 @Mountain View vs. Marsing JV 3/Varsity 4:30

Thursday, December 20 Truck Stop Tournament Game 1 @ College of Idaho vs. Carey 2:30pm, Friday, December 21 @COI Game 2 TBD, Saturday, December 22 @COI Game 3 TBD
Wednesday & Thursday, January 2-3 Husky Holiday Classic Tournament 
Tuesday January 8 @ Wilder (Quad) 3pm
Wednesday January 9 vs. Vision 6pm
Friday January 11 vs. Notus (Quad) 3pm
Tuesday January 15 vs. Rimrock (Quad) 3pm
Friday January 18 @ Greenleaf 6pm
Tuesday January 22 @ Liberty (Quad) 3pm 
Friday January 25 vs. Idaho City (Quad) 3pm
Tuesday January 29 @ Riverstone 6pm
Friday February 1 @ Compass 6pm
Tuesday February 5 vs. Victory 6pm
Friday February 8 vs. Ambrose 6pm
Head Coach: Adam Rankin
839 North Linder Road Eagle, Idaho 83616

Ph (208)939-9600 - Fax (208)939-6090


